Category: Master Men 50+

Place
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Bib #

555
506
560
552
503
569
558
571
510
500
502
551
570
559
567
565
557
564
553
561
505
568
563

Last Name

Bayles
Gaunt
Curley
Swan
Townend
Gellmeau
Mesi
Paprosky
Paczka
Tinston
Saling
Nesler
Nicosia
Beggs
Suozzo
Graham
Luban
Speranza
Kjellquist
Singler
Merrifield
Palmer
Wing

First Name

Ernie
Jay
Paul
Glenn
Bruce
Patrick
Frank
John
Roman
Steven
Joe
David
Attilio
Michael
Nicholas
Gary
Eddie
Paul
David
Timothy
Jim
Paul
Thomas

Team

FLCC/Swan Cycles
MainLine

FLCC/Chris' Cookies
Berkshire Cycling/VoMax
Team Squiggle

KZ Shirks

MainLine

Westwood Velo

Team Somerset/Van Dessel
MainLine

Job One Enterprise
CNYC

Tioga Velo Club

Tioga Velo Club
Onondaga Cycling Club
Tioga Velo Club
MainLine

Unattached

BCA/Vo Max

Tioga Velo Club
Benidorm/Eastern Bloc

Time

50:38.4
51:02.4
51:09.7
51:09.9
51:10.0
51:10.3
51:10.3
51:10.7
51:10.8
51:11.2
51:11.3
51:11.9
51:12.4
51:14.4
51:15.0
51:15.4
53:22.0
53:23.1
53:23.9
53:24.1
53:26.7
54:08.8
54:39.4



